

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1969/2009

ANOOB CHAUDHARY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

USHA BHARGAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. Arun Adlakha, Adv.
Mrs. Manjula Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. Raju Sonkar, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR
Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Ms. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Daanish Ahmad Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.07.2019.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER